QUIT CLAIM DEED

APN: 002-033-02

Name: Christopher B. Curtis Address: 2 Po. Box 211062

RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO

City/State/Zip: Crescent Valley N.V. 89821

THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S): Belly J. Tomporowsk
for and in consideration of
Four thousand five hundred Dollars (\$ 4,500.00) do hereby QUIT CLAIM the
right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR(S) may have in all that real property, the receipt of
which is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S): Christopher B. Curtis and
Kelly L. Curtis whose address
is (if applicable): 273. 2 ND St. , situate
in the City of <u>Crescent Valley</u> , County of <u>Eureka</u> , State of <u>Nevada</u> .
All that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada bounded and described as follows:
(Serforth legal description) Crescent Valley Ranch and Farms unit #1,
Block #13, Lot #8.
(275 Second St.)
Together with all and singular hereditament and appeartenances thereunto belonging or in any way
appertaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on(a/19/08
Both & Tampara Jaki
Signature of Grantor Signature of Grantor
STATE OF NEVADA
COUNTY OF EUREKA This instrument was acknowledged before me on (date) Sume 19, 2008
By (person(s) appearing before notary public) Buttu J. Tom Porowski
Diche Drenon WCKI DRENON
Notary Public, State of Nevada
My Commission expires: On. 27, 7010 Appointment No. 63-Sigmp)

06/25/2008

Recording requested By CHRISTOPHER CURTIS

Book- 0474 Page- 0003

Fee: **\$39.00** RPTT: **\$**17.55

Official Record

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By FS

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

DECLARATION OF VALUE

DECLAR	ATION OF	VALUE					211954
			, FC	OR	06/25/20 Offici		Record
	arçei Number (s)		D	Joa .			
· ») 002-	033-02	•	8	Bool	Recording requ	Jested By	
b)		-	1	Date			1
c)		-	l N	Note		County	
d)		-	}-		Mike Rebal	eati -	Recorder
2. Type of Pro	Vacant Land Condo/Twnhse	4) 🗀 2	ingle Fam Res. :4 Piex		Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: F Book- 0474 P.	S RPT	9: \$39,00 T: \$17,55
	Apt. Bidg. Agricultural Other		John Vind'i John Home		/		\ \
	e/Sales Price of u of Foreclasure (sroperty) 5		4,500.	00	7.
Transfer Ta		>,, (va.ao o. ,	\$				
	ty Transfer Tax D	ue:	<u> </u>	<u></u>	17.55		
	·		/ /		1		
4. If Exemption		1100 070 04			1 1		1
	er Tax Exemption, p I Reason for Exemp	- L	0, Section:				<u> </u>
. B. Expiain	reason to Exemp	HOIT.	_ \		+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +		
The undersigne and NRS 375.1 belief, and can provided hereir	rest: Percentaged declares and action in the information be supported by control of the furthermore, the supported by control of the supported	cknowledges, unation provided to the commentation of the commentat	ander penalty is correct to if called upo of any clain	o the be on to su med exi	est of their info bstantiate the emption, or oth	rmation a information ner deterr	and on mination
of additional ta	x due, may result i	n a penalty of	10% of the ta	ax due	plus interest a	it 1% per	month.
Pursuant to N	RS 375.030, the B	Suver and Sell	er shall be	iointiv	and severally	v liable fo	or any
additional am	فحرابه فسيام	,		1/		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Signature /		T	\	Ca	pacity 🔼	UVE	
Signature_	100				pacity	- / · ·	
Signature					ipacity	····	 -
	RANTOR) INFO	RMATION	BUYE		RANTEE) IN	IFORM?	NOITA
Print Name:		omporousk	Print Na	-		Phor 3	3. Curtis
Address:	8.0.88x2		Address	s:	P.O. BOX		
City:	Crescent		City:		Crescur		
State:	NV Zip:	89821	State:		NV Zip		1821
	PERSON REQU	JESTING RE	CORDING	3			
	ot the seller or bu	YER)			- . "		
Print Name:	-/-/				Escrow#		
Address: City:	-		State:		Zip:	 	
- Willy		•			ÆID.		

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)